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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Sharon Harrison

28 Oxford Street
Margate

CT9 1TD

07944107278
chantysharr7@aol.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Shower and ceiling

Cut hole in ceiling below shower to check

for leaks

Once repaired plasterboard ceiling and

skim section ready for painting

Remove all old sealant and base tiles in

shower tray

Replace base tiles with PVC cladding and
sill all around shower enclosure internal

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£585.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

KHS-0621
22/05/2019
21/06/2019

£585.00

Sub Total

£585.00

£585.00
£0.00

£585.00
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