

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Sharon Harrison 28 Oxford Street Margate CT9 1TD 07944107278

chantysharr7@aol.co.uk

Total	£585.00
Valid Until	21/06/2019
Estimate Date	22/05/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0621

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Shower and ceiling Cut hole in ceiling below shower to check for leaks Once repaired plasterboard ceiling and skim section ready for painting Remove all old sealant and base tiles in shower tray Replace base tiles with PVC cladding and sill all around shower enclosure internal	£585.00	0.00%	£585.00

Total	£585.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£585.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions